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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 9 Messieurs, 50m Brasse Cat. générale
15/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 43.00;  16: 41.00;  17: 39.50;  18: 38.00;  19 +: 36.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 31.95 31.84 541
B 2. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 32.66 32.26 520
R 3. EVERSONAS, Jonas 10 CNSW LTU 32.72 32.37 515

4. EMARA, Nael 10 DM BEL 37.76 34.70 418
5. FALZONE, Raphaël 10 ENLN BEL 36.29 35.10 404
6. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 36.67 35.59 387
7. EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 ONS BEL NT 36.30 365
8. FONTAINE, Mathis 10 ENLN BEL 40.18 37.32 336
9. DINICESCU, Damian 10 CCM BEL 38.14 37.61 328

10. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 38.60 37.67 326
11. FLAMENT, Maxime 10 MHN BEL 43.11 38.18 313
12. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 MOSAN BEL NT 38.49 306
13. WOLFS, guillaume 10 PERRON BEL 37.47 38.54 305
14. KERFF, Peter 10 MOSAN BEL NT 39.53 282
15. GILLARD, Sacha 10 LGN BEL 43.76 40.57 261

16 ans

A 1. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MHN BEL 33.09 31.46 561
B 2. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 31.96 31.93 536

3. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 33.06 32.50 509
4. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 36.27 34.67 419
5. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 35.68 34.79 415
6. RENOTTE, Naël 09 MHN BEL 33.58 34.88 411
7. PERREAULT-MOONEY, B. 09 WN CAN 34.12 35.06 405
8. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 35.81 35.48 391
9. DENISON, Martin 09 PERRON BEL 35.67 35.53 389

10. VERHOEF, Fabrice 09 NCH NED 36.62 35.62 386
11. MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLA ESP 41.03 37.04 343

17 - 18 ans

A 1. FICHER, Augustin 07 NCH BEL 29.67 30.13 638
A 2. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 33.11 31.48 560
B 3. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 31.51 31.55 556
B 4. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 31.83 31.59 554
B 5. HAUCHART, Enzo 08 PERRON BEL 31.70 32.30 518

6. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 34.33 33.61 460
7. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 33.74 33.98 445
8. CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA BEL NT 34.03 443
9. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 34.41 34.27 434

10. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 34.48 34.90 411
11. MATTELART, Damien 07 BOUST BEL 34.75 35.57 388
12. EVEN, Renaud 07 CNB LUX 35.49 35.88 378
13. DEMONTY, Sébastien 07 RBP BEL NT 36.27 366
14. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL 38.34 36.69 353
15. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 35.61 36.77 351
16. TZENOFF, Louen 07 CNHUY BEL 36.47 37.03 344
17. REICHLING, Victor 08 CNB BEL 38.92 37.32 336
18. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 36.01 37.66 327
19. EXPOSITO, Naël 08 PERRON FRA 36.33 38.32 310
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 9, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 30.40 30.24 631
A 2. DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 CNSW BEL NT 31.15 578
A 3. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 31.10 31.30 569
A 4. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 31.46 31.40 564
A GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 30.26 31.40 564
B 6. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT 31.92 537
B 7. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 31.36 32.25 520
R 8. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 31.08 32.38 514

9. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 31.52 32.66 501
10. COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS BEL 31.87 32.67 501
11. DUFOND, Noah 05 ENLN BEL 32.63 32.76 497
12. VAN DE SOMPEL, Jarne 04 STA BEL 31.96 32.81 494
13. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL NT 33.02 485
14. CROUQUET, Adrien 94 BOUST BEL 33.36 33.03 484
15. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 33.21 33.31 472
16. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 33.98 33.57 461
17. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 33.62 459
18. LIMBIOUL, gilles 05 FNCS BEL NT 34.13 439
19. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 34.48 34.37 430
20. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 34.70 34.45 427
21. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 35.78 34.78 415
22. OLINGER, Liam 05 CNB LUX 33.12 35.07 405
23. MOUCTAR, Albachir 96 HELIOS NGR 35.38 35.09 404
24. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 34.47 35.23 399
25. KADOU, Chadi 03 CNSW BEL 34.92 35.65 385

Cat. générale

A 1. FICHER, Augustin 07 NCH BEL 29.67 30.13 638
A 2. LECOURT, Louis 05 EC BEL 30.40 30.24 631
A 3. DE MEUNYNCK, Victor 94 CNSW BEL NT 31.15 578
A 4. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 31.10 31.30 569
A 5. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 31.46 31.40 564
A GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 30.26 31.40 564
A 7. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MHN BEL 33.09 31.46 561
A 8. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 33.11 31.48 560
B 9. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 31.51 31.55 556
B 10. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 31.83 31.59 554
B 11. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN BEL 31.95 31.84 541
B 12. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM BEL NT 31.92 537
B 13. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 31.96 31.93 536
B 14. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 31.36 32.25 520
B 15. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 32.66 32.26 520
B 16. HAUCHART, Enzo 08 PERRON BEL 31.70 32.30 518
R 17. EVERSONAS, Jonas 10 CNSW LTU 32.72 32.37 515
R 18. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 31.08 32.38 514

19. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 33.06 32.50 509
20. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 31.52 32.66 501
21. COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS BEL 31.87 32.67 501
22. DUFOND, Noah 05 ENLN BEL 32.63 32.76 497
23. VAN DE SOMPEL, Jarne 04 STA BEL 31.96 32.81 494
24. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis 03 ONS BEL NT 33.02 485
25. CROUQUET, Adrien 94 BOUST BEL 33.36 33.03 484
26. TOPBAG, Sami 05 CNBA BEL 33.21 33.31 472
27. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 33.98 33.57 461
28. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 34.33 33.61 460
29. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 33.62 459
30. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 33.74 33.98 445
31. CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA BEL NT 34.03 443
32. LIMBIOUL, gilles 05 FNCS BEL NT 34.13 439
33. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 34.41 34.27 434
34. HANIN, Matthieu 96 CNA BEL 34.48 34.37 430
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 9, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

35. LEROY, Cyprien 06 EC BEL 34.70 34.45 427
36. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 36.27 34.67 419
37. EMARA, Nael 10 DM BEL 37.76 34.70 418
38. PETIT, Berenger 05 CNB BEL 35.78 34.78 415
39. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 35.68 34.79 415
40. RENOTTE, Naël 09 MHN BEL 33.58 34.88 411
41. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 34.48 34.90 411
42. PERREAULT-MOONEY, B. 09 WN CAN 34.12 35.06 405
43. OLINGER, Liam 05 CNB LUX 33.12 35.07 405
44. MOUCTAR, Albachir 96 HELIOS NGR 35.38 35.09 404
45. FALZONE, Raphaël 10 ENLN BEL 36.29 35.10 404
46. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 34.47 35.23 399
47. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 35.81 35.48 391
48. DENISON, Martin 09 PERRON BEL 35.67 35.53 389
49. MATTELART, Damien 07 BOUST BEL 34.75 35.57 388
50. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 36.67 35.59 387
51. VERHOEF, Fabrice 09 NCH NED 36.62 35.62 386
52. KADOU, Chadi 03 CNSW BEL 34.92 35.65 385
53. EVEN, Renaud 07 CNB LUX 35.49 35.88 378
54. DEMONTY, Sébastien 07 RBP BEL NT 36.27 366
55. EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 ONS BEL NT 36.30 365
56. BASIEUX, Armand 08 BOUST BEL 38.34 36.69 353
57. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 35.61 36.77 351
58. TZENOFF, Louen 07 CNHUY BEL 36.47 37.03 344
59. MANJON-GARCIA, Aitor 09 AQUABLA ESP 41.03 37.04 343
60. REICHLING, Victor 08 CNB BEL 38.92 37.32 336

FONTAINE, Mathis 10 ENLN BEL 40.18 37.32 336
62. DINICESCU, Damian 10 CCM BEL 38.14 37.61 328
63. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 36.01 37.66 327
64. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 38.60 37.67 326
65. FLAMENT, Maxime 10 MHN BEL 43.11 38.18 313
66. EXPOSITO, Naël 08 PERRON FRA 36.33 38.32 310
67. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 MOSAN BEL NT 38.49 306
68. WOLFS, guillaume 10 PERRON BEL 37.47 38.54 305
69. KERFF, Peter 10 MOSAN BEL NT 39.53 282
70. GILLARD, Sacha 10 LGN BEL 43.76 40.57 261


